Orgaos Federais

Orgios UF
Governo Federal DF
Exército DF
Marinha RJ
Aeronautica RJ
INFRAERO DF
Ministerio da Saude DF

Orgaos

Data
05/11/2023
12/11/2023

04/01/2024
29/09/2023
23/11/2023
11/06/2023

Demais Orgaos

UF

CEMIG CIA Energetica de Minas MG

CEMIG Distribuicao MG
CEMIG Geracao e Transmissao MG
COPASA MG
MP Rondonia - RO RO
TJ Pernambuco PE
TJ Rondonia RO

Data
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
10/06/2019
03/06/2020
06/05/2019
03/06/2020

Prazo
60
60
60
60
60
60
60



